
25 stile M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 CIARDO MATTEO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2005 25 STILE S.T. 00.41,80

1 D'AQUINO FRANCESCO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2003 25 STILE S.T. 00.27,03

2 CAPOZZA CHRISTIAN NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2003 25 STILE S.T. 00.30,44

3 PANCIROLI NICHOLAS NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2003 25 STILE S.T. 00.34,12
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25 stile F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

BARBIERI ALESSIA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2003 25 STILE 00.25,17

BARDHI ALESSIA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2004 25 STILE 00.36,80
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50 rana M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 MALAGOLI LEONARDO PENTATHLON MODENA M 2002 50 RANA 00.58,31

2 IOTTI SIMONE PENTATHLON MODENA M 2002 50 RANA 00.59,56

3 CECCARINI GABRIELE PENTATHLON MODENA M 2002 50 RANA 01.01,16

1 BAZZANI DAVIDE CLUB 10 NOGARA M 1997 50 RANA 43.00 00.42,94

2 MASELLA FILIPPO PENTATHLON MODENA M 1997 50 RANA 00.48,53

3 LUGLI NICCOLÒ AGUA CENTER SSD A RL M 1997 50 RANA S.T. 00.57,08

1 CILIA FILIPPO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1996 50 RANA 38,22 00.38,43

2 CILIA FRANCESCO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1996 50 RANA S.T. 00.40,50

3 GIARRETTA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1996 50 RANA S.T. 00.44,18

1 BONI GIANLUCA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1995 50 RANA 40,09 00.38,53

1 MAGRI FRANCESCO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1993 50 RANA S.T. 00.38,09

1 MAZZOLA GIACOMO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1992 50 RANA 00.40,63

2 CAMARA STEFANO NUOTO CULB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1992 50 RANA 00.42,44

3 LEPORATI ANDREA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1992 50 RANA 00.43,91
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50 rana F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 RAIMONDI ANITA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2003 50 RANA S.T. 00.57,86

2 TONEL NICOLE CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2003 50 RANA S.T. 01.08,82

1 MESSORI GIORGIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2002 50 RANA S.T. 00.55,77

2 MANICARDI GIULIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2002 50 RANA S.T. 00.57,82

3 LOSCIALE GIULIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2002 50 RANA S.T. 01.05,32

4 MASELLA FRANCESCA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2002 50 RANA 01.08,78

1 STOCHER ERICA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 1995 50 RANA 40.00 00.48,64

2 MANGOLINI VALENTINA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 1995 50 RANA S.T. 00.56,40
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50 dorso M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 DE ANGELI PIETRO CLUB 10 NOGARA M 2002 50 DORSO S.T. 00.52,68

2 MONZANI SAMUELE NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2002 50 DORSO S.T. 00.55,47

3 GALEOTAFIORE MATTIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 2002 50 DORSO S.T. 01.03,09

4 SAMIR SAMUELE NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2002 50 DORSO S.T. 01.16,80

1 PAOLUCCI DAVIDE PENTATHLON MODENA M 1999 50 DORSO S.T. 00.39,32

2 GIOVINI MATTIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1999 50 DORSO 50 00.48,50

3 BILLI SAMUELE NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1999 50 DORSO 40,5 00.49,03

1 BIGNARDI EROS NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1998 50 DORSO 43,05 00.40,55

2 PEDRINI LUCA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1998 50 DORSO 44 00.42,16

3 BARALDINI ALESSIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1998 50 DORSO 50 00.53,30
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50 dorso F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 RAIMONDI ANITA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2003 50 DORSO S.T. 00.56,69

2 TONEL NICOLE CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2003 50 DORSO S.T. 00.57,00

1 MESSORI GIORGIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2002 50 DORSO S.T. 00.45,90

2 LOSCIALE GIULIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2002 50 DORSO S.T. 00.52,48

3 MANICARDI GIULIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2002 50 DORSO S.T. 00.56,75

1 SALTAFOSSI CHIARA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 1998 50 DORSO 39.00 00.47,48
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25 delfino M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 IOTTI SIMONE PENTATHLON MODENA M 2002 25 DELFINO 00.22,00

2 DE ANGELI PIETRO CLUB 10 NOGARA M 2002 25 DELFINO S.T. 00.25,21

3 CECCARINI GABRIELE PENTATHLON MODENA M 2002 25 DELFINO 00.25,75

4 MONZANI SAMUELE NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2002 25 DELFINO S.T. 00.26,15

5 MALAGOLI LEONARDO PENTATHLON MODENA M 2002 25 DELFINO 00.26,16

6 GALEOTAFIORE MATTIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 2002 25 DELFINO S.T. 00.29,70
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25 delfino F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 MASELLA FRANCESCA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2002 25 DELFINO 00.26,28
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100 mix M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 MAZZOLA GIACOMO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1992 100 MIX 01.18,07

2 CARRARA STEFANO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1992 100 MIX 01.22,30

3 LEPORATI ANDREA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1992 100 MIX 01.24,68

1 MAGRI FRANCESCO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1993 100 MIX 01.14,90

2 MALVONE PAOLO PENTATHLON MODENA M 1993 100 MIX 01.17,40

1 BONI GIANLUCA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1995 100 MIX 01.16,08

1 CILIA FILIPPO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1996 100 MIX 01.17,53

2 CILIA FRANCESCO NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1996 100 MIX 01.18,85

3 GIARRETTA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1996 100 MIX 01.27,84

1 BAZZANI DAVIDE CLUB 10 NOGARA M 1997 100 MIX 01.27,64

2 LUGLI NICCOLÒ AGUA CENTER SSD A RL M 1997 100 MIX 01.57,90

1 DOLZANI MANUEL NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 2000 100 MIX 01.31,00

2 CONTE PAOLO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 100 MIX 01.32,82

3 GIOVINI FABIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 100 MIX 01.35,69

4 SALA MATTEO PENTATHLON MODENA M 2000 100 MIX 01.37,00

5 D'AQUINO MICHELE NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 100 MIX 01.44,00

6 VILLANI FABIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 100 MIX 01.49,41

7 RAGAZZI LUCA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL M 2000 100 MIX 01.55,60

1 BARDHI DENIS PENTATHLON MODENA M 2001 100 MIX 02.00,90
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100 mix F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 STOCHER ERICA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 1995 100 MIX 01.31,60

2 MANGOLINI VALENTINA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 1995 100 MIX 01.52,06

1 MARINI SOFIA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2000 100 MIX 01.35,54

2 CECCARINI TERESA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2000 100 MIX 01.38,90

3 BATTILANI LETIZIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2000 100 MIX 01.47,37

4 CAVANI ELENA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2000 100 MIX 01.49,70

5 GARUTTI MARGHERITA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2000 100 MIX 01.53,39

6 FIORILLO SARA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 2000 100 MIX 01.59,26

1 IOSSA ARIANNA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2001 100 MIX 01.47,84

2 PINCA MARTINA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 2001 100 MIX 01.59,91

3 SALTAFOSSI LAURA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2001 100 MIX 02.01,85

4 PIZZI MATILDE AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 2001 100 MIX 02.18,07
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50 stile M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 BARDHI DENIS PENTATHLON MODENA M 2001 50 STILE 00.45,87

1 GIOVINI FABIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.35,34

2 DOLZANI MANUEL NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.35,98

3 SALA MATTEO PENTATHLON MODENA M 2000 50 STILE 00.37,73

4 D'AQUINO MICHELE NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.37,75

5 TONEL THOMAS CLUB 10 NOGARA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.39,09

6 BARTUCCA KEVIN NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.40,51

7 VILLANI FABIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.42,31

8 BERGIANTI DARIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.42,31

9 RAGAZZI LUCA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.46,25

10 CALANCA FEDERICO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.47,66

11 MALAGOLI LORENZO PENTATHLON MODENA M 2000 50 STILE 00.48,11

12 GORZONI MATTEO CLUB 10 NOGARA M 2000 50 STILE S.T. 50.08,00
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50 stile F

Pagina 12

5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 MARINI SOFIA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.36,28

2 CECCARINI TERESA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2000 50 STILE 00.38,22

3 GALEONE KEMILI MARTINA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2000 50 STILE 42,5 00.40,28

4 MARCHESI CHIARA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2000 50 STILE 39,67 00.40,67

5 CAVANI ELENA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2000 50 STILE 40,5 00.42,19

6 BATTILANI LETIZIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2000 50 STILE 41,96 00.42,83

7 GARUTI FEDERICA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2000 50 STILE 45,50 00.45,00

8 GARUTTI MARGHERITA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2000 50 STILE 46,30 00.45,91

9 RINALDI MAYA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.49,17

10 FIORILLO SARA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 2000 50 STILE S.T. 00.49,53

1 IOSSA ARIANNA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2001 50 STILE S.T. 00.41,29

2 IOTTI SABRINA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2001 50 STILE 00.43,78

3 SALTAFOSSI LAURA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2001 50 STILE S.T. 00.46,00

4 GORZONI GRETA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2001 50 STILE S.T. 00.46,25

5 MAZZOLI MARTINA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2001 50 STILE S.T. 00.46,59

6 PINCA MARTINA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 2001 50 STILE 00.52,75

7 PIZZI MATILDE AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 2001 50 STILE S.T. 01.00,62
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50 delfino M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 CONTE PAOLO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 DELFINO S.T. 00.45,41

2 BARTUCCA KEVIN NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 DELFINO S.T. 00.47,66

3 BERGIANTI DARIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 DELFINO S.T. 00.48,22

4 TONEL THOMAS CLUB 10 NOGARA M 2000 50 DELFINO S.T. 00.52,10

5 GORZONI MATTEO CLUB 10 NOGARA M 2000 50 DELFINO S.T. 00.59,25

6 CALANCA FEDERICO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2000 50 DELFINO S.T. 01.00,22
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50 delfino F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 MAZZOLI MARTINA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2001 50 DELFINO S.T. 00.50,16

2 IOTTI SABRINA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2001 50 DELFINO 00.53,27

3 GORZONI GRETA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 2001 50 DELFINO S.T. 01.02,85

1 MARCHESI CHIARA NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA F 2000 50 DELFINO 45,38 00.44,81

2 GARUTI FEDERICA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2000 50 DELFINO 1,00 00.44,88

3 GALEONE KEMILI MARTINA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 2000 50 DELFINO 55,00 00.50,18
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100 stile M 
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 PAOLUCCI DAVIDE PENTATHLON MODENA M 1999 100 STILE 01.14,64

2 MASELLA MARCELLO PENTATHLON MODENA M 1999 100 STILE 01.17,88

3 GIOVINI MATTIA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1999 100 STILE 1,38 01.24,60

4 BILLI SAMUELE NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1999 100 STILE 1'45 01.43,09

1 MANTOVANELLI FRANCESCO CLUB 10 NOGARA M 1998 100 STILE 1.30.00 01.17,15

2 PEDRINI LUCA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1998 100 STILE 1'40 01.30,19

3 BARALDINI ALESSIO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 1998 100 STILE 1,42 01.42,57
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100 stile F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 GEMMATO COSTANZA PENTATHLON MODENA F 1999 100 STILE 01.20,79

2 REGGIANI SARA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 1999 100 STILE S.T. 01.31,40

1 SALTAFOSSI CHIARA CLUB 10 NOGARA F 1998 100 STILE 1.40.00 01.29,72

2 VERATTI LORENZA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 1998 100 STILE 1,45 01.31,37
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100 rana M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 MASELLA MARCELLO PENTATHLON MODENA M 1999 100 RANA 01.41,75

1 MANTOVANELLI FRANCESCO CLUB 10 NOGARA M 1998 100 RANA 1.40.00 01.35,94

2 BIGNARDI EROS NUOTO CLUB UISP DELTA MIRANDOLA M 1998 100 RANA S.T. 01.39,74
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100 rana F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 GEMMATO COSTANZA PENTATHLON MODENA F 1999 100 RANA 01.34,43

2 REGGIANI SARA AGUA CENTER SSD A RL F 1999 100 RANA S.T. 01.52,28

3 VERATTI LORENZA NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA F 1998 100 RANA 1,55 01.43,57
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100 delfino M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 MASELLA FILIPPO PENTATHLON MODENA M 1997 100 DF 01.40,88
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25 dorso M
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 CIARDO MATTEO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2005 25 DORSO 00,35,25

1 PANCIROLI NICHOLAS NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2003 25 DORSO S.T. 00.26,38

2 D'AQUINO FRANCESCO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2003 25 DORSO S.T. 00.32,69

3 CAPOZZA CHRISTIAN NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2003 25 DORSO S.T. 00.32,90

1 LA POMARDA GIANPAOLO NUOTO CLUB UISP DARSENA M 2002 25 DORSO S.T. 00.32,28
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25 dorso F
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5° TROFEO DARSENA SPORT IN FESTA

1 BARDHI ALESSIA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2004 25 DORSO 00.52,44

1 BARBIERI ALESSIA PENTATHLON MODENA F 2003 25 DORSO 00.27,18
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